LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/CTI20014169/R1VF3E2
Date: 10/02/2021

REFERENCE

. . China Taiping Insurance . .

Handling Insurer: (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy No: DMPCSNA00012982000

Claimant Vehicle SJW7628D Insured Vehicle SLT2206M

No: No:

Date of Loss: 16/12/2020 Nature of Claim: TP (liloa.lm SNM20D204922/C02/TOHHS

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SJW7628D

Make & Model: TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A) Engine No: 3274989991

Reg. Date: 16/04/2010 (Man. Year: 2010) Chassis No: MRO53ZEE106172481

Colour: White Odometer: 182473 km

Engine Capacity: 1598 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

CONDITION OF TYRES

No Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size: 195/65R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/65R15
Front Left Side: Wanli 5 mm Rear Left Side: Wanli 5 mm
Front Right Side: Wanli 5 mm Rear Right Side: Wanli 5 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 21,493.85 13,711.67 7,782.18 36.21
Miscellaneous Iltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 5,610.00 3,710.00 1,900.00 33.87
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S$) 27,103.85 17,421.67 9,682.18 35.72
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 1,897.27 1,219.52 677.75 35.72
Nett Amount (S$) 29,001.12 18,641.19 10,359.93 35.72
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 20/12/2020

Date Inspected:

Estimated Period of Repair: 18.0 days

21/12/2020 Inspected At:

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (FAN YOONG BRANCH)
15 Fan Yoong Road, CNG Singapore Centre
Singapore 629792

Adjuster:  MOHD RASUL

Manager:

VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but
any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.






(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE)
(EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS S$7,656.92 NETT)



REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 10 Feb 2021)
Parts: 143 TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SUW7628D)

Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

N
—

*FRONT DOOR PILLAR LH
*FRONT DOOR MIRROR LH

No. Qty Part No. Particulars
1 1 *BONNET
2 1 *BONNET RUBBER
3 1 *BONNET HINGE LH & RH
4 1 *HEADLAMP ASSY LH
5 1 *WIPER GARNISH
6 1 *FRONT BUMPER
7 1 *FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER
8 1 *FRONT BUMPER LOGO
9 1 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
10 1 *FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE
11 1 *FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH
12 10 *FRONT BUMPER CLIP
13 1 *FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER
14 1 *SUPPORT PANEL
15 1 *AIR CON CONDENSER (NPA)
16 1 *RADIATOR ASSY (NPA)
17 1 *FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL LH
18 1 *FRONT FENDER LH
19 1 *FRONT FENDER COWLING LH
20 1 *FRONT FENDER EMBLEM-VVTI
21 1 *FRONT FENDER INNER GARNISH LH
22 1 *FRONT FENDER CORNER COVER LH
23 10 *FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS
24 1 *FRONT WHEEL HUB LH
25 1 *FRONT WHEEL BEARING LH
26 1 *FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH
27 1 *FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH
28 1 *FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING LH
29 1 *FRONT LOWER ARM LH
30 1 *FRONT LOWER ARM BALL JOINT LH
31 1 *FRONT DRIVE SHAFT LH
32 1 *STEERING RACK & PINION
33 1 *STEERING TIE ROD END LH
34 1 *FRONT BRAKE CALIPER LH
35 1 *FRONT ENGINE CROSS MEMBER
36 1 *FRONT STABILIZER LINKAGE LH
37 1 *FRONT STABILIZER BAR
38 1 *AIR CLEANER RESONATOR
39 1 *AIR CLEANER EXTENSION HOSE
40 1 *FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS (NPA)
1
1

N
N

Condition

Bent
Necessary
N/s Bent/O/s Not Necessary
Cracked
Cut

Torn
Necessary
Necessary
Bent

Not Necessary
Missing
Necessary
*Check
Bent
*Check
*Check
Repair
Missing
Deformed
Missing
Missing
Missing
Necessary
Bent
Necessary
Bent

Bent
Necessary
Bent

Bent
Broken
*Check
*Check
*Check
*Check
Bent

Bent
Cracked
Cut
*Check
Bent
Broken

Repairer's

1,036.20 FL
62.80 FL
118.00 FL
608.70 FL
351.70 FL
581.70 FL
54.80FL
74.10FL
334.50 FL
129.20FL
65.40 FL
50.00 FL
156.60 FL
821.10FL
0.00 FL
0.00 FL
569.10 FL
712.10FL
196.50 FL
4410FL
80.70 FL
38.00 FL
50.00FL
261.20 FL
120.60 FL
628.40 FL
438.30FL
217.70FL
732.50FL
263.30FL
1,183.10 FL
1,955.40FL
186.70 FL
1,154.00 FL
2,024.20 FL
237.10FL
498.00 FL
187.60 FL
130.70FL
0.00 FL
381.10FL
1,212.10FL

Amount

*1,036.20 FL
*62.80 FL
*59.00 FL

*608.70 FL
*351.70 FL
*581.70 FL
*54.80 FL
*74.10FL
*334.50 FL
*-FL
*65.40 FL
*50.00 FL
*-FL
*821.10 FL
*FL

*-FL

*FL
*712.10 FL
*196.50 FL
*44 10 FL
*80.70 FL
*38.00 FL
*50.00 FL
*261.20 FL
*120.60 FL
*628.40 FL
*438.30 FL
*217.70FL
*732.50 FL
*263.30 FL
*1,183.10 FL
*-FL

*FL

*FL

*FL
*237.10FL
*498.00 FL
*187.60 FL
*130.70 FL
*FL
*381.10 FL
*1,212.10 FL

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.




No.

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Qty Part No.

RN\ UK (UK I UK U U UK U UK U U K U UK L U UK U (UK RIS K K UK G K I (U (U U I (K L U

1

Particulars

*FRONT DOOR MIRROR COVER LH
*FRONT DOOR LH

*FRONT DOOR STICKER LH

*FRONT DOOR HINGE TOP LH
*FRONT DOOR CHECKER LH

*FRONT DOOR HINGE BOTTOM LH
*FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING LH
*FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR LH
*FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR MOULDING LH
*FRONT DOOR LOCK LH

*FRONT DOOR GLASS REGULATOR LH
*FRONT DOOR GLASS REGULATOR MOTOR LH
*FROTN DOOR TRIM BOARD LH
*FRONT DOOR SPEAKER LH
*ROCKER PANEL GARNISH LH

*FUSE BOX ASSY (NPA)

*REAR BUMPER

*REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH
*REAR BUMPER SPONGE

*REAR BUMPER CLIPS

*FRONT DOOR GLASS LH

*FRONT DOOR GLASS CHANNEL LH
*DASHBOARD ASSY

*GLOVE BOX ASSY

*REAR DOOR LH

*REAR DOOR PROTECTOR LH (NPA)
*CENTER PILLAR LH

*GEARBOX MOUNTING (NPA)
*ENGINE MOUNTING REAR (NPA)
*FRONT TYRE LH (70%)

*FRONT SPORT RIM LH

*FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT
*REVERSE SENSOR

*FRONT BUMPER AIR DUCT LH

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Condition

Missing
Buckled
Necessary
Bent

Bent

Bent
Necessary
Deformed
Deformed
Jammed
*Check
*Check
Deformed
*Check
Deformed
*Check
Scratched
Not Necessary
*Check
Necessary
Repair
*Check
*Check
*Check
Bent
Deformed
Repair
*Check
*Check
Cut
Broken
Necessary
*Check
Cracked

Repairer's

72.60 FL
1,207.80 FL
39.30FL
97.50 FL
183.50 FL
97.50 FL
132.60 FL
89.70FL
18.30FL
562.60 FL
317.20FL
704.80 FL
907.70 FL
287.50FL
734.50 FL
0.00 FL
612.00 FL
72.90 FL
142.60 FL
50.00 FL
495.10FL
121.90FL
1,036.40FL
468.60 FL
1,074.20 FL
0.00FL
89.70FL
0.00 FL
0.00 FL
180.00FS
350.00FS
40.00FS
200.00FS
68.00 FL

Sub Total (S$) 28,401.80
- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S$)

6,907.95

Total Parts (S$) 21,493.85

Amount

*72.60 FL
*1,207.80 FL
*39.30 FL
*97.50 FL
*183.50 FL
*97.50 FL
*132.60 FL
*89.70 FL
*18.30 FL
*562.60 FL
" FL

*FL
*907.70 FL
*FL
*734.50 FL
*FL
*612.00 FL
*FL

" FL
*50.00 FL
"FL

"FL

"FL

"FL
*1,074.20 FL
" FL

" FL

*FL

“FL
*126.00 FS
*300.00FS
*40.00FS
*FS
*68.00 FL

18,126.90
4,415.23

13,711.67

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.




Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's

Labour Items

1 TO CUT/WELD SUPPORT PANEL,FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL New 1,800.00
LH,FRONT DOOR PILLAR LH,REMOVE AND REPLACE ACCIDENT
DAMAGED PARTS,REALIGN ALL CONNECTION

2 SPRAY PAINT BONNET,SUPPORT PANEL,FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL New 1,800.00
LH,FRONT FENDER LH,FRONT BUMPER,FRONT DOOR PILLAR
LH,FRONT DOOR LH,CENTER PILLAR LH,REAR DOOR LH,ROCKER
PANEL LH,REAR BUMPER (PEARL COLOUR)

3 REMOVE & REINSTALL AIR CON CONDENSER,PIPE,HOSE AND New 120.00

RECHARGE AIR CON GAS
*Check

4 REMOVE & REINSTALL ENGINE C/W GEAR BOX ASSY New 300.00
*Check

5 REMOVE & REINSTALL FRONT CROSSMEMBER,FRONT New 280.00
UNDERCARRIAGE SUSPENSION

6 REMOVE & REFIT FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS AND CHECK WATER New 120.00
LEAKAGE
*Check

7 REMOVE & REFIT DASHBOARD ASSY,GLOVE BOX AND OTHER New 250.00
ATTACHMENT PARTS
*Check

8 REMOVE & REFIT FRONT & REAR DOOR MECHANISM New 100.00
REMOVE & REFIT FRONT PILLAR INNER GARNISH,CENTER PILLAR New 100.00
INNER GARNISH,UPHOLSTERY

10 REMOVE & REFIT FRONT SEAT ASSY,FLOOR CARPET,SIDE GARNISH New 80.00

11  REMOVE & REINSTALL REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION New 50.00

12 CHECK CHASSIS ALIGNMENT ON LASER LOCK MACHINE New 250.00
*Check

13 REMOVE & REFIT FUSE BOX,WIRE HARNESS AND FOCUS HEADLIGHT New 150.00

14 COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 60.00

15 RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS New 150.00

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 5,610.00

Amount

1,500.00

1,600.00

0.00

0.00

150.00

0.00

0.00

80.00
60.00

60.00
40.00
0.00

60.00
60.00
100.00

3,710.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >



